Service User Details

Self Referral for Meals at Home Services

Contact Details

Name Directions (if rural)
Address: Access problems if any
Postcode Contact Name:
Phone No. Address

Date of Birth Phone No.

Next of Kin Details

Name

Address:

Phone No.

Special Dietary Requirements

Invoice Details

Diabetic

Name

Other

Address

Equipment Required
Microwave C Yes
Freezer C Yes

Do You have space
for the equipment
Location Required (™~ Yes

( Yes

Have Own Freezer (™ Yes

Other Information

Details of meal delivery

Any Pets

Delivery
Instructions

Do you attend Day Care (" Yes

ONo Number of meals per order (minimum of 10)
N
ONo First order enclosed ( ves
(" No Payment Method C Cash
C No Pay on Delivery C Yes
(" 'No
Do you have any disabilities
Do you know how to re-heat meals
Do you know how to re-order meals
(" No

("Monday (" Tuesday (" Wednesday
Day/s Attending (" Thursday  ( Friday

Frequently Asked Questions

Your meals will be delivered fortnightly by arrangement

You will be able to pay the delivery driver direct

Arrangements for third party payments can also be discussed

North Ayrshire Council
Glencairn House
Stevenston, Ayrshire

KA20 3HQ

Phone: 01294 462200

Fax: 01294 462207
www.north-ayrshire.gov.uk

('No
(" Cheque

(" No

(" Yes ( No

(C Yes ( No
(C Yes ( No

GY

NORTH AYRSHIRE

COUNCIL



Meals Order Form
Please select from the choices below. Be sure to order 2 weeks supply of main courses and soups/desserts

Code QTY

201

202

203

205

207

208

209

210

211

213

214

215

227

234

223

225

231

232

283

286

321

322

328

331

339

Meals
Beef with Roast Potatoes
Sliced Beef with Mashed Potatoes
Corned Beef Hash
Beef Stew and Dumpling
Beef Hotpot
Cottage Pie
Savoury Minced Beef
Chilli Con Carne
Steak And Kidney Pie
Beef and Stout Pie
Steak and Mushroom Casserole
Beef Bourguignon
Minced Beef and Onion Pie
Beef and Winter Vegetable Casserole
Pork in Gravy
Pork Loin and Stuffing
Pork with Leeks and Mustard
Meatballs, Chips and Mushy Peas
Ham in Parsley Sauce
Gammon and Mushroom Pie
Sausages in Onion Gravy
Cumberland Sausage
Sausage Casserole
Faggots in Onion Gravy

Macaroni Cheese with Smoked Ham

Code QTY

237

239

240

241

242

245

324

250

251

252

8328

253

254

256

257

258

259

260

263

264

266

270

273

279

304

Meals
Lamb in Gravy
Lamb and Vegetable Casserole
Lancashire Hotpot
Irish Stew
Savoury Minted Lamb and Dumpling
Shepherds Pie
Liver and Bacon Casserole
Chicken Chausseur
Chicken A La King
Chicken and Vegetable Pie
Haggis (in microwaveable foil container)
Chicken and Root Vegetable Casserole
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Chicken in Gravy
Roast Chicken Breast
Chicken Thigh on the Bone and Chips
Chicken and Vegetable Casserole
Chicken and Mushroom Pie
Honey and Mustard Chicken
Chicken Curry and Rice
Coronation Chicken
Chicken in Red Wine Gravy
Turkey with Stuffing
Chicken Breast with Cheese and Bacon

Breaded Fish and Chips



Code QTY

312

313

314

315

318

Code QTY

341

343

344

357

551

582

588

591

619

683

686

687

Code QTY

012

013

014

015

016

018

020

021

Meals

Fish Pie
Fish in Butter Sauce
Fish in Parsley Sauce
Fish Fingers
Salmon and Broccoli Supreme

Vegetarian
Cheesy Vegetable Bake
Omelette, Chips and Beans
Spanish Omelette
Cauliflower and Spinach Curry

Macaroni Cheese

Pasta with Mushroom and Leek Sauce

Cauliflower Cheese and Broccoli Bake

Vegetable Lasagna
Mushroom and Ale Pie
Nut Loaf with onion Gravy

Vegetarian Cottage Pie

Vegetarian Spaghetti Bolognaise

Soups
Lentil Soup
Scotch Broth
Leek and Potato
Pea and Ham
Tomato and Vegetable
Chicken Soup
Chunky Vegetable Soup

Cream of Mushroom Soup

Code QTY

022

Code QTY

800

802

810

811

812

813

814

819

822

823

824

825

830

833

839

841

844

851

852

855

858

866

Code QTY

900

906

Breakfast
Porridge
Hot Desserts
Apple Pie with Custard

Blackcurrent Pie with Custard

Rhubarb Crumble with Custard

Apple Crumble with Custard

Plum Crumble with Custard

Raspberry & Apple Crumble with Custard

Apricot Crumble with Custard

Golden Syrup Sponge with Custard

Jam Sponge with Custard

Sultana Sponge with Custard

Lemon Sponge with Custard

Ginger Sponge with Custard

Rice Pudding

Semolina with Dutch Apple

Apple & Blackberry Crumble with Custard

Stewed Apple and Rice

Blackberry Sponge with Custard

Bakewell Tart with Custard

Spotted Dick with Custard

Jam Roly Poly with Custard

Bread and Butter Pudding

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Custard
Diabetic Desserts

Apple Pie with Custard

Blackcurrent Pie with Custard



Code QTY

911

912

913

924

925

926

927

928

931

934

941

942

Code QTY

419

421

424

434

446

447

466

467

468

471

480

482

497

499

Diabetic Desserts cont.
Apple Crumble with Custard
Rhubarb Crumble with Custard
Apple & Blackberry Crumble with Custard
Golden Syrup Sponge with Custard
Lemon Sponge with Custard
Sultana Sponge with Custard
Jam Sponge with Custard
Jam Roly Poly with Custard
Rice Pudding
Stewed Apple and Custard
Mixed Fruit and Custard
Baked Fruit Bread Pudding with Custard
Cold Desserts
Fruit Cocktail
Vanilla Ice Cream
Strawberry Sundae
Caramel Sundae
Chocolate Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream
Blackcurrent Cheesecake
Strawberry Trifle
Mixed Fruit Trifle
Raspberry Trifle
Apricot and Peach Dessert
Coffee Dessert
Chocolate Mouse

Strawberry Mouse

Please read the Terms and Conditions before

submitting your details.
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