Self Referral for Meals at Home Services

Directions (if rural) Access problems if any Contact Name: Address Phone No.
Contact Name: Address
Address
Phone No.
Invoice Details
Name
Address
L
Details of meal delivery
Number of meals per order (minimum of 10)
First order enclosed Yes No
Payment Method Cash Cheque
Pay on Delivery Yes No
Do you have any disabilities
Do you have any disabilities Yes No
Do you know how to re-heat meals OYes ONo
Do you know how to re-order meals Oyes ONo

Frequently Asked Questions

Your meals will be delivered fortnightly by arrangement You will be able to pay the delivery driver direct

Arrangements for third party payments can also be discussed

North Ayrshire Council Glencairn House Stevenston, Ayrshire KA20 3HQ Phone: 01294 462200 Fax: 01294 462207 www.north-ayrshire.gov.uk



Meals Order Form

Please select from the choices below. Be sure to order 2 weeks supply of main courses and soups/desserts

Code	QTY	Meals	Code	QTY	Meals
201		Beef with Roast Potatoes	237		Lamb in Gravy
202		Sliced Beef with Mashed Potatoes	239		Lamb and Vegetable Casserole
203		Corned Beef Hash	240		Lancashire Hotpot
205		Beef Stew and Dumpling	241		Irish Stew
207		Beef Hotpot	242		Savoury Minted Lamb and Dumpling
208		Cottage Pie	245		Shepherds Pie
209		Savoury Minced Beef	324		Liver and Bacon Casserole
210		Chilli Con Carne	250		Chicken Chausseur
211		Steak And Kidney Pie	251		Chicken A La King
213		Beef and Stout Pie	252		Chicken and Vegetable Pie
214		Steak and Mushroom Casserole	8328		Haggis (in microwaveable foil container)
215		Beef Bourguignon	253		Chicken and Root Vegetable Casserole
227		Minced Beef and Onion Pie	254		Sweet and Sour Chicken
234		Beef and Winter Vegetable Casserole	256		Chicken in Gravy
223		Pork in Gravy	257		Roast Chicken Breast
225		Pork Loin and Stuffing	258		Chicken Thigh on the Bone and Chips
231		Pork with Leeks and Mustard	259		Chicken and Vegetable Casserole
232		Meatballs, Chips and Mushy Peas	260		Chicken and Mushroom Pie
283		Ham in Parsley Sauce	263		Honey and Mustard Chicken
286		Gammon and Mushroom Pie	264		Chicken Curry and Rice
321		Sausages in Onion Gravy	266		Coronation Chicken
322		Cumberland Sausage	270		Chicken in Red Wine Gravy
328		Sausage Casserole	273		Turkey with Stuffing
331		Faggots in Onion Gravy	279		Chicken Breast with Cheese and Bacon
339		Macaroni Cheese with Smoked Ham	304		Breaded Fish and Chips

Code	QTY	Meals	Code	QTY	Breakfast
312		Fish Pie	022		Porridge
313		Fish in Butter Sauce	Code	QTY	Hot Desserts
314		Fish in Parsley Sauce	800		Apple Pie with Custard
315		Fish Fingers	802		Blackcurrent Pie with Custard
318		Salmon and Broccoli Supreme	810		Rhubarb Crumble with Custard
Code	QTY	Vegetarian	811		Apple Crumble with Custard
341		Cheesy Vegetable Bake	812		Plum Crumble with Custard
343		Omelette, Chips and Beans	813		Raspberry & Apple Crumble with Custard
344		Spanish Omelette	814		Apricot Crumble with Custard
357		Cauliflower and Spinach Curry	819		Golden Syrup Sponge with Custard
551		Macaroni Cheese	822		Jam Sponge with Custard
582		Pasta with Mushroom and Leek Sauce	823		Sultana Sponge with Custard
588		Cauliflower Cheese and Broccoli Bake	824		Lemon Sponge with Custard
591		Vegetable Lasagna	825		Ginger Sponge with Custard
619		Mushroom and Ale Pie	830		Rice Pudding
683		Nut Loaf with onion Gravy	833		Semolina with Dutch Apple
686		Vegetarian Cottage Pie	839		Apple & Blackberry Crumble with Custard
687		Vegetarian Spaghetti Bolognaise	841		Stewed Apple and Rice
Code	QTY	Soups	844		Blackberry Sponge with Custard
012		Lentil Soup	851		Bakewell Tart with Custard
013		Scotch Broth	852		Spotted Dick with Custard
014		Leek and Potato	855		Jam Roly Poly with Custard
015		Pea and Ham	858		Bread and Butter Pudding
016		Tomato and Vegetable	866		Sticky Toffee Pudding with Custard
018		Chicken Soup	Code	QTY	Diabetic Desserts
020		Chunky Vegetable Soup	900		Apple Pie with Custard
021		Cream of Mushroom Soup	906		Blackcurrent Pie with Custard

Code	QTY	Diabetic Desserts cont.			
911		Apple Crumble with Custard			
912		Rhubarb Crumble with Custard			
913		Apple & Blackberry Crumble with Custard			
924		Golden Syrup Sponge with Custard			
925		Lemon Sponge with Custard			
926		Sultana Sponge with Custard			
927		Jam Sponge with Custard			
928		Jam Roly Poly with Custard			
931		Rice Pudding			
934		Stewed Apple and Custard			
941		Mixed Fruit and Custard			
942		Baked Fruit Bread Pudding with Custard			
Code	QTY	Cold Desserts			
419		Fruit Cocktail			
421		Vanilla Ice Cream			
424		Strawberry Sundae			
434		Caramel Sundae			
446		Chocolate Ice Cream			
447		Strawberry Ice Cream			
466		Blackcurrent Cheesecake			
467		Strawberry Trifle			
468		Mixed Fruit Trifle		Please read the Terms and Cond submitting your details.	Please read the Terms and Conditions before submitting your details.
471 [Raspberry Trifle			
480		Apricot and Peach Dessert			
482 [Coffee Dessert			
ا 497 [Chocolate Mouse			N
499		Strawberry Mouse	Γ		NORTH A
L		I			COUN